
IME2 Programme 2024 – Deacons (Year 1 curates) 

 

Date Topic Details Venue 

Tuesday 10 September Leadership part 1 Year 1 and TIs 
10am – 12pm Zoom  

Saturday 14 September Inclusivity/Diversity All years 
10am – 2pm Etheldreda House 

Tuesday 8 October 
Shared and 
Collaborative 
Ministry 

Year 1 10am – 1pm 
& 7 – 9pm Zoom 

Etheldreda House  
& 7pm Zoom 

Saturday 12 October Buildings and 
Churchyards 

All years 
10am – 2pm Etheldreda House 

Thursday 24 October Difficult 
conversations 

Year 1 and TIs 
10am – 1pm 
& 7 – 9pm Zoom 

Etheldreda House  
& 7pm Zoom 

Saturday 25 January  
Effective 
Structures: 
diocesan and local  

Years 1 & 2 
10am – 2pm Etheldreda House 

Thursday 6 February 
Working with 
Families, Youth and 
Children 

Year 1 10am – 1pm 
& 7 – 9pm Zoom 

Etheldreda House  
& 7pm Zoom 

Thursday 6 March Leadership part 2 Year 1  
10am – 12pm Zoom 

Thursday 1 May Contextual Mission 
pt.1 

Year 1 10am 1pm 
& 7 – 9pm Zoom 

Etheldreda House  
& 7pm Zoom 

Saturday 10 May 
Evangelism: 
equipping others 
to share their faith  

All years 
10am – 2pm Etheldreda House 

Thursday 5 June Preparing to 
Preside 

Year 1 10am – 1pm 
& 7 – 9pm Zoom 

Venue tbc 
& 7pm Zoom 

 

Daytime in-person meetings will take place at the Ely Diocesan offices, Etheldreda House, Lancaster Way 
Business Park, Witchford, Ely, CB6 3NX 

Saturday meetings will start at 10am and finish at 2pm 

Weekday meetings will start at 10am and finish at 1pm 

Evening Zoom meetings will be confirmed where there is a need as an alternative to daytime in-person 
meetings 


